Christmas Opening Hours 2025

Monday 1st & Tuesday 2nd DecemberClosed

Wednesday 3rd December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Thursday 4th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Friday 5th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Saturday 6th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Sunday 7th December 12 pm - 7:30 pm

Monday 8th & Tuesday 9th December Closed

Wednesday 10th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Thursday 11th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Friday 12th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Saturday 13th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Sunday 14th December 12 pm - 7:30 pm

Monday 15th & Tuesday 16th December Closed

Wednesday 17th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)

Thursday 18th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)

Friday 19th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Saturday 20th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)

Sunday 21st December 12 pm - 7:30 pm
Monday 22nd December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Tuesday 23rd December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Wednesday 24th December (CHRISTMAS EVE) 10:30 am- 7:30 pm (last sitting at 5pm) -lunch & brunch menu

Thursday 25th December Closed
Friday 26th December Closed
Saturday 27th December no brunch lunch from 12pm-10.30pm (last sitting 8.15pm).

Sunday 28th December 12 pm - 7:30 pm
Monday 29th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Tuesday 30th December 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Wednesday 31st December (NYE) 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15pm) Brunch menu then evening menu

Thursday 1st January Closed
Friday 2nd January Closed
Saturday 3rd January no brunch lunch only 12 pm - 10.30pm ( last sitting 8.15pm)

Sunday 4th January 12 pm - 7:30 pm

Monday 5th & Tuesday 6th January Closed
Business hours resume as usual:

Wednesday 7th January 5 pm-10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Thursday 8th January 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Friday 9th January 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Saturday 10th January 10:30 am -10:30 pm (last sitting 8:15 pm)
Sunday 11th January 12 pm - 7:30 pm



